
2023 Members
Ambraw Valley Solid Waste Management Agency Bob Gher amval.bob@gmail.com
City of Urbana Courtney Kwong crkwong@urbanaillinois.us
Coles County Regional Planning Allison Hudson ahudson@co.coles.il.us
DeKalb County Greg Maurice gmaurice@dekalbcounty.org
DuPage County Joy Hinz joy.hinz@dupageco.org
Grundy County Land Use Heidi Miller hmiller@grundycountyil.gov
Lake County Health Dept. - Solid Waste Unit Mike Adam madam@lakecountyil.gov

McHenry County Department of Health Kelli Boeckmann kmboeckmann@mchenrycountyil.gov
Perry County Solid Waste Rebecca Tracy btracy@perrycountyil.gov
Sangamon County Dept. of Public Health Gail O'Neill gail.oneill@co.sangamon.il.us
SWALCO Solid Waste Agency of Lake County, IL Walter Willis wwillis@swalco.org
SWANCC Lisa Wooddy lisa@swancc.org
Tazewell County Health Deparment Melissa Goetze mgoetze@tchd.net
Will County Marta Keane mkeane@willcountygreen.com


